
#200 Girls 1600 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time
1 KEENAN, Caroline Prince Of Peace C 7:58.49

2 HAMMERSCHMIDT, Arya Prince Of Peace C 8:00.68

3 GUIDRY, Olivia Saint Agnes CYO 8:47.92

DAVIDSON, Priya Saint Joseph CYO DNS

#201 Girls 1600 Meters (6th grade)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 MOOS, Savannah Prince Of Peace C 6:00.41q

#202 Girls 1600 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time
1 UNRUH, Evelyn Holy Trinity CYOK 6:40.02

2 BLECKMAN, Lucille Good Shepherd C 6:55.55

3 KAUFMAN, Grace Holy Trinity CYOK 7:19.55

4 HLADKY, Isabelle Good Shepherd C 8:33.20

#203 Girls 1600 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time
1 RIORDAN, Keira Holy Trinity CYOK 6:18.80

2 DOUGLAS, Clare Holy Trinity CYOK 6:27.50

3 MURTHA, Laney Saint Agnes CYO 6:51.71

SUND, Greta Prince Of Peace C DNS

GANSEN, Tatum Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

#204 Boys 1600 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BARKEMEYER, George Prince Of Peace C 6:01.20

2 TRAUSCH, Leo Holy Cross CYOK 6:33.44

3 LUEGER, Ben Prince Of Peace C 6:44.82

4 CULLINAN, Cormac Holy Trinity CYOK 7:02.17

SCRIBNER, Thomas Good Shepherd C DNS

#205 Boys 1600 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time
1 DOUGLAS, James Holy Trinity CYOK 5:40.10

2 SUND, Arthur Prince Of Peace C 6:15.67

3 BALLEW, Colton Holy Trinity CYOK 6:24.08

4 ACIERTO, Luke Prince Of Peace C 6:31.64

5 FRAUSTO, Jack Holy Trinity CYOK 6:36.48

6 ALTRICH, Leo Holy Trinity CYOK 7:01.35

7 VANDEVER, Henry Holy Trinity CYOK 7:16.08

8 WAGNER, Colton Good Shepherd C 7:41.26

9 WILSON, Ben Good Shepherd C 7:59.44

#206 Boys 1600 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MCGUIRE, Ethan Holy Trinity CYOK 5:43.30

2 SEAY, Anthony Holy Trinity CYOK 5:55.68

3 KOELZER, Brayden Prince Of Peace C 6:24.88

4 TRAUSCH, Paul Holy Cross CYOK 6:32.19

5 FOSTER, Davis Good Shepherd C 6:58.14

6 WILKUS, Joseph Holy Trinity CYOK 7:15.21

GAST, Josh Good Shepherd C DNS

#207 Boys 1600 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ARENSBERG, Zach Holy Cross CYOK 5:15.19

2 LATENSER, Luke Saint Agnes CYO 5:19.38

3 BARKMAN, Dominic Holy Trinity CYOK 5:23.69

4 MOOS, Avery Prince Of Peace C 5:24.62

5 CARDADOR, Calvin Saint Agnes CYO 5:40.44

6 O'HARA, Wyatt Holy Trinity CYOK 5:47.22

7 MOLONEY, James Good Shepherd C 6:05.04

8 STRATHMAN, Hayden Holy Trinity CYOK 6:13.92

9 THILL, Samuel Prince Of Peace C 6:33.89

OHMES, Bradley Saint Joseph CYO DNS

RIORDAN, Timothy Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

#208 Girls 100 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WALLACE, Caroline Good Shepherd C 16.69  (NW) 3(1)

2 MEARS, Reese Saint Joseph CYO 17.07  (NW) 3(2)

3 REYNOLDS, Ava Saint Joseph CYO 17.08  (NW) 1(1)

4 WELLER, Lyla Saint Joseph CYO 17.11  (NW) 3(3)

5 OREGEL, Isabellla Holy Trinity CYOK 17.56  (NW) 3(4)

6 WURTENBERGER, Katherine Prince Of Peace C 17.69  (NW) 3(5)

7 FRAUSTO, Caroline Holy Trinity CYOK 17.70  (NW) 3(6)

8 HABERLY, Nora Prince Of Peace C 17.74  (NW) 3(7)

9 THOMPSON, Payton Saint Joseph CYO 18.01  (NW) 2(1)

10 HOFFMAN, Skyler Saint Joseph CYO 18.35  (NW) 2(2)

11 WHITE, Anna Saint Joseph CYO 18.43  (NW) 2(3)

12 MCCALLUM, Catalina Holy Cross CYOK 18.89  (NW) 2(4)

13 HASTON, Maeve Good Shepherd C 19.07  (NW) 1(2)

14 HEINEN, Genevieve Holy Trinity CYOK 19.08  (NW) 2(5)

15 DOMINGUEZ MORALES, Ana Good Shepherd C 19.21  (NW) 2(6)

16 PUNSWICK, Cate Holy Cross CYOK 19.51  (NW) 2(7)

17 JONES, Hannah Good Shepherd C 19.54  (NW) 2(8)

18 TYNER, Juliet Prince Of Peace C 19.58  (NW) 1(3)

19 BOWLES, Stella Good Shepherd C 20.46  (NW) 1(4)

20 NUNNINK, Ella Saint Joseph CYO 20.59  (NW) 1(5)

21 ENFIELD, Holly Saint Joseph CYO 21.00  (NW) 1(6)

HUGHES, Harper Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 1
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#208 Girls 100 Meters (5th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

TOEPFER, Lily Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 REYNOLDS, Ava Saint Joseph CYO 17.08

2 HASTON, Maeve Good Shepherd C 19.07

3 TYNER, Juliet Prince Of Peace C 19.58

4 BOWLES, Stella Good Shepherd C 20.46

5 NUNNINK, Ella Saint Joseph CYO 20.59

6 ENFIELD, Holly Saint Joseph CYO 21.00

HUGHES, Harper Prince Of Peace C DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 THOMPSON, Payton Saint Joseph CYO 18.01

2 HOFFMAN, Skyler Saint Joseph CYO 18.35

3 WHITE, Anna Saint Joseph CYO 18.43

4 MCCALLUM, Catalina Holy Cross CYOK 18.89

5 HEINEN, Genevieve Holy Trinity CYOK 19.08

6 DOMINGUEZ MORALES, Ana Good Shepherd C 19.21

7 PUNSWICK, Cate Holy Cross CYOK 19.51

8 JONES, Hannah Good Shepherd C 19.54

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WALLACE, Caroline Good Shepherd C 16.69

2 MEARS, Reese Saint Joseph CYO 17.07

3 WELLER, Lyla Saint Joseph CYO 17.11

4 OREGEL, Isabellla Holy Trinity CYOK 17.56

5 WURTENBERGER, Katherine Prince Of Peace C 17.69

6 FRAUSTO, Caroline Holy Trinity CYOK 17.70

7 HABERLY, Nora Prince Of Peace C 17.74

TOEPFER, Lily Prince Of Peace C DNS

#209 Girls 100 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MCEVOY, Cruz Holy Trinity CYOK 14.58  (NW) 3(1)

2 SHARBAUGH, Penelope Holy Trinity CYOK 15.27  (NW) 3(2)

3 ELWOOD, Olivia Prince Of Peace C 16.04  (NW) 1(1)

4 BURRITT, Hadley Holy Trinity CYOK 16.10  (NW) 1(2)

5 BELLING, Jessica Prince Of Peace C 16.11  (NW) 3(3)

6 LUKE, Reagan Prince Of Peace C 16.26  (NW) 3(4)

7 STRATHMAN, Hadley Holy Trinity CYOK 16.36  (NW) 3(5)

8 SNYDER, Ruby Saint Agnes CYO 16.38  (NW) 1(3)

9 DVORAK, Abby Good Shepherd C 17.15  (NW) 3(6)

10 KAUFMAN, Claire Prince Of Peace C 17.18  (NW) 2(1)

11 COATNEY, Emma Prince Of Peace C 17.23  (NW) 3(7)

12 BEVERLIN, Grace Holy Trinity CYOK 17.32  (NW) 2(2)

13 WHITE, Sarah Holy Cross CYOK 17.72  (NW) 2(3)

14 ROBINSON, Clara Holy Trinity CYOK 17.80  (NW) 2(4)

#209 Girls 100 Meters (6th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
15 CULP, Lucy Holy Trinity CYOK 17.87  (NW) 1(4)

16 MEYER-YU, Kia'i Saint Agnes CYO 18.16  (NW) 1(5)

17 GIBSON, Georgia Saint Agnes CYO 18.20  (NW) 2(5)

18 TERNUS, Brynlee Holy Trinity CYOK 18.57  (NW) 2(6)

19 SMITH, Harper Holy Trinity CYOK 18.67  (NW) 1(6)

20 VELAZQUEZ, Diana Holy Cross CYOK 18.82  (NW) 2(7)

21 KINYON, Sophie Holy Cross CYOK 19.40  (NW) 1(7)

ZINK, Olivia Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 2

APPLEBEE, Lola Holy Trinity CYOK DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ELWOOD, Olivia Prince Of Peace C 16.04

2 BURRITT, Hadley Holy Trinity CYOK 16.10

3 SNYDER, Ruby Saint Agnes CYO 16.38

4 CULP, Lucy Holy Trinity CYOK 17.87

5 MEYER-YU, Kia'i Saint Agnes CYO 18.16

6 SMITH, Harper Holy Trinity CYOK 18.67

7 KINYON, Sophie Holy Cross CYOK 19.40

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KAUFMAN, Claire Prince Of Peace C 17.18

2 BEVERLIN, Grace Holy Trinity CYOK 17.32

3 WHITE, Sarah Holy Cross CYOK 17.72

4 ROBINSON, Clara Holy Trinity CYOK 17.80

5 GIBSON, Georgia Saint Agnes CYO 18.20

6 TERNUS, Brynlee Holy Trinity CYOK 18.57

7 VELAZQUEZ, Diana Holy Cross CYOK 18.82

ZINK, Olivia Prince Of Peace C DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCEVOY, Cruz Holy Trinity CYOK 14.58

2 SHARBAUGH, Penelope Holy Trinity CYOK 15.27

3 BELLING, Jessica Prince Of Peace C 16.11

4 LUKE, Reagan Prince Of Peace C 16.26

5 STRATHMAN, Hadley Holy Trinity CYOK 16.36

6 DVORAK, Abby Good Shepherd C 17.15

7 COATNEY, Emma Prince Of Peace C 17.23

APPLEBEE, Lola Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

#210 Girls 100 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BAILEY, Quinn Good Shepherd C 14.65  (NW) 4(1)

2 WILSON, Charlie Saint Agnes CYO 15.02  (NW) 4(2)

3 JOYCE, Molly Good Shepherd C 15.08  (NW) 4(3)

4 BECKER, Ruby Good Shepherd C 15.42  (NW) 4(4)

5 ATCHITY, Anna Saint Agnes CYO 15.75  (NW) 4(5)

6 WURTENBERGER, Mary Prince Of Peace C 15.88  (NW) 4(6)
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#210 Girls 100 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
7 BARKEMEYER, Margaret Prince Of Peace C 15.95  (NW) 4(7)

8 HOCHBERG, Grace Prince Of Peace C 16.02  (NW) 1(1)

9 HESS, Mae Saint Agnes CYO 16.13  (NW) 4(8)

10 MARK, Paige Holy Trinity CYOK 16.29  (NW) 3(1)

11 HEDBERG, Paige Prince Of Peace C 16.47  (NW) 3(2)

12 ROBERTS, Adrianna Saint Agnes CYO 16.55  (NW) 3(3)

13 POLANCO, Sophia Holy Trinity CYOK 16.58  (NW) 3(4)

14 ERNZEN, Grace Saint Joseph CYO 16.62  (NW) 1(2)

15 MUEHLBERGER, Olivia Saint Agnes CYO 16.62  (NW) 3(5)

16 HENSLEY, Ila Saint Agnes CYO 16.78  (NW) 3(6)

17 FERNANDEZ, Ximena Holy Cross CYOK 17.20  (NW) 2(1)

18 REYNOLDS, Layla Saint Joseph CYO 17.21  (NW) 2(2)

19 WILSON, Emily Good Shepherd C 17.68  (NW) 2(3)

20 PAUL, Lola Holy Cross CYOK 17.81  (NW) 2(4)

21 ZARATE, Lucero Saint Joseph CYO 18.23  (NW) 2(5)

22 PARKS, Haven Saint Agnes CYO 18.24  (NW) 2(6)

23 WAGNER, Langston Holy Trinity CYOK 18.27  (NW) 2(7)

24 TREJO, Alison Holy Cross CYOK 18.35  (NW) 2(8)

25 MULICH, Isabella Saint Agnes CYO 19.10  (NW) 1(3)

26 JOHNSON, Olivia Prince Of Peace C 19.81  (NW) 1(4)

MULDER, Hannah Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 3

ANCELL, Molly Saint Joseph CYO DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOCHBERG, Grace Prince Of Peace C 16.02

2 ERNZEN, Grace Saint Joseph CYO 16.62

3 MULICH, Isabella Saint Agnes CYO 19.10

4 JOHNSON, Olivia Prince Of Peace C 19.81

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 FERNANDEZ, Ximena Holy Cross CYOK 17.20

2 REYNOLDS, Layla Saint Joseph CYO 17.21

3 WILSON, Emily Good Shepherd C 17.68

4 PAUL, Lola Holy Cross CYOK 17.81

5 ZARATE, Lucero Saint Joseph CYO 18.23

6 PARKS, Haven Saint Agnes CYO 18.24

7 WAGNER, Langston Holy Trinity CYOK 18.27

8 TREJO, Alison Holy Cross CYOK 18.35

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARK, Paige Holy Trinity CYOK 16.29

2 HEDBERG, Paige Prince Of Peace C 16.47

3 ROBERTS, Adrianna Saint Agnes CYO 16.55

4 POLANCO, Sophia Holy Trinity CYOK 16.58

5 MUEHLBERGER, Olivia Saint Agnes CYO 16.62

6 HENSLEY, Ila Saint Agnes CYO 16.78

#210 Girls 100 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

MULDER, Hannah Prince Of Peace C DNS

ANCELL, Molly Saint Joseph CYO DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BAILEY, Quinn Good Shepherd C 14.65

2 WILSON, Charlie Saint Agnes CYO 15.02

3 JOYCE, Molly Good Shepherd C 15.08

4 BECKER, Ruby Good Shepherd C 15.42

5 ATCHITY, Anna Saint Agnes CYO 15.75

6 WURTENBERGER, Mary Prince Of Peace C 15.88

7 BARKEMEYER, Margaret Prince Of Peace C 15.95

8 HESS, Mae Saint Agnes CYO 16.13

#211 Girls 100 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CORNELL, Bella Saint Joseph CYO 14.71  (NW) 3(1)

2 SOLDEVILLA, Esther Saint Joseph CYO 14.92  (NW) 3(2)

3 STROHMAN, Livia Prince Of Peace C 15.41  (NW) 3(3)

4 JOHNSON, Kelly Prince Of Peace C 15.63  (NW) 3(4)

5 RUEGER, Caroline Holy Trinity CYOK 15.67  (NW) 2(1)

6 HERNANDEZ, Clara Holy Cross CYOK 15.91  (NW) 2(2)

7 SMITH, Genevieve Holy Cross CYOK 16.06  (NW) 2(3)

8 TRAUSCH, Ruth Holy Cross CYOK 16.07  (NW) 2(4)

9 FRIZELLE, Tyler Saint Agnes CYO 16.13  (NW) 3(5)

10 MEARS, Addison Saint Joseph CYO 16.18  (NW) 3(6)

11 BICHELMEYER, Evelyn Saint Joseph CYO 16.26  (NW) 1(1)

12 HEIER, Olive Prince Of Peace C 16.30  (NW) 1(2)

13 DURAN, Alina Prince Of Peace C 16.36  (NW) 3(7)

14 LEDESMA, Lizeth Saint Agnes CYO 16.80  (NW) 2(5)

15 SMITH, Mallory Holy Trinity CYOK 16.82  (NW) 2(6)

16 TROY, Lilah Holy Cross CYOK 16.83  (NW) 2(7)

17 TROYER, Cameil Holy Trinity CYOK 18.28  (NW) 2(8)

WATSON, Caitlin Good Shepherd C DNS  (NW) 1

TYLICKI, Izzy Good Shepherd C DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BICHELMEYER, Evelyn Saint Joseph CYO 16.26

2 HEIER, Olive Prince Of Peace C 16.30

WATSON, Caitlin Good Shepherd C DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 RUEGER, Caroline Holy Trinity CYOK 15.67

2 HERNANDEZ, Clara Holy Cross CYOK 15.91

3 SMITH, Genevieve Holy Cross CYOK 16.06

4 TRAUSCH, Ruth Holy Cross CYOK 16.07

5 LEDESMA, Lizeth Saint Agnes CYO 16.80

6 SMITH, Mallory Holy Trinity CYOK 16.82

CYO#3 MILL VALLEY PM - TRACK
Shawnee, KS
Mill Valley  HS

Saturday, April 27, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/27/2024 3:51 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 3



#211 Girls 100 Meters (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 TROY, Lilah Holy Cross CYOK 16.83

8 TROYER, Cameil Holy Trinity CYOK 18.28

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CORNELL, Bella Saint Joseph CYO 14.71

2 SOLDEVILLA, Esther Saint Joseph CYO 14.92

3 STROHMAN, Livia Prince Of Peace C 15.41

4 JOHNSON, Kelly Prince Of Peace C 15.63

5 FRIZELLE, Tyler Saint Agnes CYO 16.13

6 MEARS, Addison Saint Joseph CYO 16.18

7 DURAN, Alina Prince Of Peace C 16.36

TYLICKI, Izzy Good Shepherd C DNS

#212 Boys 100 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BROWN, Marcus Prince Of Peace C 15.32  (NW) 3(1)

2 DEINES, Seth Saint Joseph CYO 15.56  (NW) 3(2)

3 CORSER, Bryson Prince Of Peace C 15.85  (NW) 2(1)

4 ELLER, Roman J. Prince Of Peace C 15.96  (NW) 2(2)

5 GIESSEL, Kasen Good Shepherd C 16.37  (NW) 3(3)

6 NIERMAN, Beckett Holy Trinity CYOK 16.45  (NW) 3(4)

7 ASTOR, Jameson Saint Agnes CYO 16.67  (NW) 3(5)

8 LEMMON, Bill Holy Cross CYOK 16.84  (NW) 3(6)

9 KRAMER, Max Holy Trinity CYOK 17.05  (NW) 3(7)

10 GUTIERREZ, Robert Prince Of Peace C 17.37  (NW) 1(1)

11 JAKSA, Jacob Saint Joseph CYO 17.57  (NW) 1(2)

12 BLECKMAN, Calvin Good Shepherd C 17.64  (NW) 2(3)

13 HEITZ, Luke Good Shepherd C 17.80  (NW) 1(3)

14 BUXMAN, Kolt Holy Trinity CYOK 17.99  (NW) 2(4)

15 BROWN, Matthew Prince Of Peace C 18.04  (NW) 3(8)

16 SHUM, Bodhi Good Shepherd C 18.10  (NW) 2(5)

17 CARROLL, Jimmy Holy Trinity CYOK 18.92  (NW) 2(6)

18 CULLUM, Mason Holy Trinity CYOK 19.99  (NW) 2(7)

19 MUNI, Nathan Good Shepherd C 21.57  (NW) 1(4)

TALBOY, Michael Good Shepherd C DNS  (NW) 1

MULLER, Nicholas Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 1

WRIGHT, Jacob Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 1

IKENBERRY, Ezra Holy Trinity CYOK DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GUTIERREZ, Robert Prince Of Peace C 17.37

2 JAKSA, Jacob Saint Joseph CYO 17.57

3 HEITZ, Luke Good Shepherd C 17.80

4 MUNI, Nathan Good Shepherd C 21.57

TALBOY, Michael Good Shepherd C DNS

MULLER, Nicholas Prince Of Peace C DNS

#212 Boys 100 Meters (5th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

WRIGHT, Jacob Prince Of Peace C DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CORSER, Bryson Prince Of Peace C 15.85

2 ELLER, Roman J. Prince Of Peace C 15.96

3 BLECKMAN, Calvin Good Shepherd C 17.64

4 BUXMAN, Kolt Holy Trinity CYOK 17.99

5 SHUM, Bodhi Good Shepherd C 18.10

6 CARROLL, Jimmy Holy Trinity CYOK 18.92

7 CULLUM, Mason Holy Trinity CYOK 19.99

IKENBERRY, Ezra Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROWN, Marcus Prince Of Peace C 15.32

2 DEINES, Seth Saint Joseph CYO 15.56

3 GIESSEL, Kasen Good Shepherd C 16.37

4 NIERMAN, Beckett Holy Trinity CYOK 16.45

5 ASTOR, Jameson Saint Agnes CYO 16.67

6 LEMMON, Bill Holy Cross CYOK 16.84

7 KRAMER, Max Holy Trinity CYOK 17.05

8 BROWN, Matthew Prince Of Peace C 18.04

#213 Boys 100 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SAPP, Lorin Holy Trinity CYOK 14.05  (NW) 4(1)

2 TUMBERGER, Thomas Holy Trinity CYOK 14.12  (NW) 4(2)

3 GICANTE, Jacob Prince Of Peace C 14.75  (NW) 1(1)

4 REYES, Cameron Good Shepherd C 15.15  (NW) 4(3)

5 GURROLA, Joshua Holy Cross CYOK 15.26  (NW) 4(4)

6 BRULEZ, Johnny Holy Trinity CYOK 15.58  (NW) 4(5)

7 HARPER, Gabriel Holy Trinity CYOK 15.76  (NW) 3(1)

8 EASUM, Jake Saint Agnes CYO 15.96  (NW) 2(1)

9 SKILLMAN, Tucker Holy Cross CYOK 16.06  (NW) 3(2)

10 HALL, Barrett Saint Agnes CYO 16.16  (NW) 3(3)

11 DREILING, Jacob Holy Trinity CYOK 16.16  (NW) 2(2)

12 SHARBAUGH, Nathan Holy Trinity CYOK 16.25  (NW) 3(4)

13 MEINHARDT, Luke Prince Of Peace C 16.30  (NW) 4(6)

14 NOVASACONE, Isaac Holy Trinity CYOK 16.41  (NW) 1(2)

15 STROHMAN, Timothy Prince Of Peace C 16.42  (NW) 3(5)

16 ELLSWORTH, Boston Holy Trinity CYOK 16.53  (NW) 4(7)

17 WARLICK, Gus Saint Agnes CYO 16.75  (NW) 3(6)

18 KIMZEY, Jace Saint Agnes CYO 16.84  (NW) 1(3)

19 CALIXTO MORALES, Dominic Holy Cross CYOK 17.06  (NW) 3(7)

20 EARHART, Paul Saint Agnes CYO 17.50  (NW) 2(3)

21 DECOURSEY, Louie Saint Agnes CYO 18.40  (NW) 2(4)

22 PAREDES, Joaquin Holy Cross CYOK 18.55  (NW) 2(5)

23 MULLIN, Max Holy Trinity CYOK 19.47  (NW) 1(4)

KINYON, Wally Holy Cross CYOK DNS  (NW) 2

BREIDENTHAL, Miles Saint Agnes CYO DNS  (NW) 2
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#213 Boys 100 Meters (6th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

SUBLETTE, Joshua Holy Cross CYOK DNS  (NW) 2

MCGAW, Raif Holy Cross CYOK DNS  (NW) 1

SAMUEL, Sean Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 3

CORNELL, Harrison Saint Joseph CYO DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 GICANTE, Jacob Prince Of Peace C 14.75

2 NOVASACONE, Isaac Holy Trinity CYOK 16.41

3 KIMZEY, Jace Saint Agnes CYO 16.84

4 MULLIN, Max Holy Trinity CYOK 19.47

MCGAW, Raif Holy Cross CYOK DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 EASUM, Jake Saint Agnes CYO 15.96

2 DREILING, Jacob Holy Trinity CYOK 16.16

3 EARHART, Paul Saint Agnes CYO 17.50

4 DECOURSEY, Louie Saint Agnes CYO 18.40

5 PAREDES, Joaquin Holy Cross CYOK 18.55

KINYON, Wally Holy Cross CYOK DNS

BREIDENTHAL, Miles Saint Agnes CYO DNS

SUBLETTE, Joshua Holy Cross CYOK DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HARPER, Gabriel Holy Trinity CYOK 15.76

2 SKILLMAN, Tucker Holy Cross CYOK 16.06

3 HALL, Barrett Saint Agnes CYO 16.16

4 SHARBAUGH, Nathan Holy Trinity CYOK 16.25

5 STROHMAN, Timothy Prince Of Peace C 16.42

6 WARLICK, Gus Saint Agnes CYO 16.75

7 CALIXTO MORALES, Dominic Holy Cross CYOK 17.06

SAMUEL, Sean Prince Of Peace C DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SAPP, Lorin Holy Trinity CYOK 14.05

2 TUMBERGER, Thomas Holy Trinity CYOK 14.12

3 REYES, Cameron Good Shepherd C 15.15

4 GURROLA, Joshua Holy Cross CYOK 15.26

5 BRULEZ, Johnny Holy Trinity CYOK 15.58

6 MEINHARDT, Luke Prince Of Peace C 16.30

7 ELLSWORTH, Boston Holy Trinity CYOK 16.53

CORNELL, Harrison Saint Joseph CYO DNS

#214 Boys 100 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SHUM, Jai Good Shepherd C 14.18  (NW) 3(1)

2 MEINHARDT, Kolbe Prince Of Peace C 14.36  (NW) 1(1)

3 HOHMANN, Josh Prince Of Peace C 14.43  (NW) 3(2)

4 LUEGER, Samuel Prince Of Peace C 14.72  (NW) 3(3)

#214 Boys 100 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
5 HERNANDEZ, Elijah Saint Joseph CYO 14.85  (NW) 3(4)

6 WENGER, Charlie Prince Of Peace C 14.95  (NW) 3(5)

7 HEIER, Hudson Prince Of Peace C 15.27  (NW) 1(2)

8 LABARGE, Connor Holy Trinity CYOK 15.32  (NW) 2(1)

9 WAGGONER, Thomas Prince Of Peace C 15.76  (NW) 3(6)

10 WICKENHAUSER, Joseph Holy Trinity CYOK 16.19  (NW) 1(3)

11 CHACON, Sione Saint Joseph CYO 17.03  (NW) 2(2)

12 QUICK, Atticus Prince Of Peace C 17.56  (NW) 1(4)

13 MESMER, Asher Saint Joseph CYO 17.57  (NW) 2(3)

14 COZZI, David Prince Of Peace C 18.92  (NW) 2(4)

15 WALTERS, Reid Holy Trinity CYOK 20.52  (NW) 2(5)

CHENNAULT, Gavin Saint Joseph CYO DNS  (NW) 1

CHEEVER, Gibson Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 1

WOLF, Jacob Saint Agnes CYO DNS  (NW) 2

CABRERA, Santos Saint Agnes CYO DNS  (NW) 2

CARTER, Will Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 2

OROPEZA, Austin Saint Agnes CYO DNS  (NW) 3

ZOLLARS, Cameron Saint Agnes CYO DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MEINHARDT, Kolbe Prince Of Peace C 14.36

2 HEIER, Hudson Prince Of Peace C 15.27

3 WICKENHAUSER, Joseph Holy Trinity CYOK 16.19

4 QUICK, Atticus Prince Of Peace C 17.56

CHENNAULT, Gavin Saint Joseph CYO DNS

CHEEVER, Gibson Prince Of Peace C DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LABARGE, Connor Holy Trinity CYOK 15.32

2 CHACON, Sione Saint Joseph CYO 17.03

3 MESMER, Asher Saint Joseph CYO 17.57

4 COZZI, David Prince Of Peace C 18.92

5 WALTERS, Reid Holy Trinity CYOK 20.52

WOLF, Jacob Saint Agnes CYO DNS

CABRERA, Santos Saint Agnes CYO DNS

CARTER, Will Prince Of Peace C DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHUM, Jai Good Shepherd C 14.18

2 HOHMANN, Josh Prince Of Peace C 14.43

3 LUEGER, Samuel Prince Of Peace C 14.72

4 HERNANDEZ, Elijah Saint Joseph CYO 14.85

5 WENGER, Charlie Prince Of Peace C 14.95

6 WAGGONER, Thomas Prince Of Peace C 15.76

OROPEZA, Austin Saint Agnes CYO DNS

ZOLLARS, Cameron Saint Agnes CYO DNS

CYO#3 MILL VALLEY PM - TRACK
Shawnee, KS
Mill Valley  HS

Saturday, April 27, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/27/2024 3:51 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 5



#215 Boys 100 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 VAN ZANTE, Vince Saint Joseph CYO 13.15  (NW) 3(1)

2 O'CONNOR, Carter Saint Agnes CYO 13.62  (NW) 3(2)

3 BOSCO, Joey Good Shepherd C 13.92  (NW) 3(3)

4 ROBERTS, Tommy Saint Agnes CYO 14.11  (NW) 1(1)

5 VIPOND, Kristian Good Shepherd C 14.24  (NW) 1(2)

6 LING, David Prince Of Peace C 14.37  (NW) 3(4)

7 MCGLINN, Jack Good Shepherd C 14.48  (NW) 1(3)

8 PICKERT, Thomas Prince Of Peace C 14.77  (NW) 3(5)

9 BARKMAN, Dominic Holy Trinity CYOK 14.83  (NW) 3(6)

10 MCCARTER, Colin Saint Joseph CYO 14.92  (NW) 2(1)

11 VANWALLEGHEM, Charles Holy Cross CYOK 15.23  (NW) 2(2)

12 REIDY, Cormac Good Shepherd C 15.52  (NW) 2(3)

13 STRATHMAN, Hayden Holy Trinity CYOK 15.68  (NW) 1(4)

14 SCHUSTER, Carter Holy Trinity CYOK 15.91  (NW) 2(4)

15 TOSCHI, Gavin Saint Agnes CYO 16.22  (NW) 2(5)

16 MCCALL, Mitchell Holy Cross CYOK 16.84  (NW) 1(5)

17 WOLZEN, Thomas Saint Joseph CYO 17.10  (NW) 2(6)

STEVENS, Beckett Saint Agnes CYO DNS  (NW) 1

KING, Samuel Holy Trinity CYOK DNS  (NW) 1

SANCHEZ, Mauricio Good Shepherd C DNS  (NW) 1

BORCHERT, Brendan Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 2

OHMES, Bradley Saint Joseph CYO DNS  (NW) 2

MCLENON, Finnian Holy Cross CYOK DNS  (NW) 3

ELLA, Andrew Holy Cross CYOK DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROBERTS, Tommy Saint Agnes CYO 14.11

2 VIPOND, Kristian Good Shepherd C 14.24

3 MCGLINN, Jack Good Shepherd C 14.48

4 STRATHMAN, Hayden Holy Trinity CYOK 15.68

5 MCCALL, Mitchell Holy Cross CYOK 16.84

STEVENS, Beckett Saint Agnes CYO DNS

KING, Samuel Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

SANCHEZ, Mauricio Good Shepherd C DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCCARTER, Colin Saint Joseph CYO 14.92

2 VANWALLEGHEM, Charles Holy Cross CYOK 15.23

3 REIDY, Cormac Good Shepherd C 15.52

4 SCHUSTER, Carter Holy Trinity CYOK 15.91

5 TOSCHI, Gavin Saint Agnes CYO 16.22

6 WOLZEN, Thomas Saint Joseph CYO 17.10

BORCHERT, Brendan Prince Of Peace C DNS

OHMES, Bradley Saint Joseph CYO DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

#215 Boys 100 Meters (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 VAN ZANTE, Vince Saint Joseph CYO 13.15

2 O'CONNOR, Carter Saint Agnes CYO 13.62

3 BOSCO, Joey Good Shepherd C 13.92

4 LING, David Prince Of Peace C 14.37

5 PICKERT, Thomas Prince Of Peace C 14.77

6 BARKMAN, Dominic Holy Trinity CYOK 14.83

MCLENON, Finnian Holy Cross CYOK DNS

ELLA, Andrew Holy Cross CYOK DNS

#216 DMR (5th grade)
Pl Team Time
1 Saint Joseph CYOKS (A) 2:27.40

2 Holy Cross CYOKS (A) 2:51.16

#217 DMR (6th grade)
Pl Team Time
1 Holy Trinity CYOKS (A) 2:07.55

2 Saint Agnes CYOKS (A) 2:21.78

#218 DMR (7th grade)
Pl Team Time
1 Saint Agnes CYOKS (A) 2:17.18

2 Saint Joseph CYOKS (A) 2:24.18

#219 DMR (8th grade)
Pl Team Time
1 Good Shepherd CYOKS (A) 2:22.12

#220 DMR (5th grade)
Pl Team Time
1 Saint Joseph CYOKS (A) 2:19.35

2 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 2:27.49

#221 DMR (6th grade)
Pl Team Time
1 Holy Trinity CYOKS (A) 2:08.20

2 Saint Joseph CYOKS (A) 2:20.06

3 Good Shepherd CYOKS (A) 2:49.39

#222 DMR (7th grade)
Pl Team Time
1 Holy Trinity CYOKS (A) 2:07.43

2 Saint Joseph CYOKS (A) 2:13.99

3 Holy Trinity CYOKS (B) 2:23.44
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#223 DMR (8th grade)
Pl Team Time
1 Saint Joseph CYOKS (A) 1:56.23

2 Saint Agnes CYOKS (A) 2:02.30

#224 Girls 60 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 REYNOLDS, Ava Saint Joseph CYO 10.12  (NW) 3(1)

2 TOEPFER, Lily Prince Of Peace C 10.43  (NW) 3(2)

3 PICK, Eleanor Saint Joseph CYO 10.77  (NW) 3(3)

4 HABERLY, Nora Prince Of Peace C 10.91  (NW) 3(4)

5 WURTENBERGER, Katherine Prince Of Peace C 10.91  (NW) 3(5)

6 MILLIGAN, Brooklyn Saint Agnes CYO 10.97  (NW) 3(6)

7 HOFFMAN, Skyler Saint Joseph CYO 11.05  (NW) 2(1)

8 WHITE, Anna Saint Joseph CYO 11.06  (NW) 2(2)

9 THOMPSON, Payton Saint Joseph CYO 11.10  (NW) 2(3)

10 HAMMERSCHMIDT, Arya Prince Of Peace C 11.26  (NW) 1(1)

11 HEINEN, Genevieve Holy Trinity CYOK 11.53  (NW) 2(4)

12 HASTON, Maeve Good Shepherd C 11.61  (NW) 1(2)

13 CARDADOR, Kate Saint Agnes CYO 11.73  (NW) 2(5)

14 DOMINGUEZ MORALES, Ana Good Shepherd C 11.82  (NW) 2(6)

15 TYNER, Juliet Prince Of Peace C 11.83  (NW) 2(7)

16 NUNNINK, Ella Saint Joseph CYO 12.25  (NW) 1(3)

17 BOWLES, Stella Good Shepherd C 12.26  (NW) 1(4)

18 MIKA, Abigail Holy Trinity CYOK 12.27  (NW) 1(5)

19 ENFIELD, Holly Saint Joseph CYO 12.48  (NW) 1(6)

HUGHES, Harper Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 1

MENJARES, Annabelle Holy Trinity CYOK DNS  (NW) 2

REYNOLDS, Letty Saint Joseph CYO DNS  (NW) 3

MEARS, Reese Saint Joseph CYO DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HAMMERSCHMIDT, Arya Prince Of Peace C 11.26

2 HASTON, Maeve Good Shepherd C 11.61

3 NUNNINK, Ella Saint Joseph CYO 12.25

4 BOWLES, Stella Good Shepherd C 12.26

5 MIKA, Abigail Holy Trinity CYOK 12.27

6 ENFIELD, Holly Saint Joseph CYO 12.48

HUGHES, Harper Prince Of Peace C DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOFFMAN, Skyler Saint Joseph CYO 11.05

2 WHITE, Anna Saint Joseph CYO 11.06

3 THOMPSON, Payton Saint Joseph CYO 11.10

4 HEINEN, Genevieve Holy Trinity CYOK 11.53

5 CARDADOR, Kate Saint Agnes CYO 11.73

6 DOMINGUEZ MORALES, Ana Good Shepherd C 11.82

7 TYNER, Juliet Prince Of Peace C 11.83

#224 Girls 60 Meters (5th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

MENJARES, Annabelle Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 REYNOLDS, Ava Saint Joseph CYO 10.12

2 TOEPFER, Lily Prince Of Peace C 10.43

3 PICK, Eleanor Saint Joseph CYO 10.77

4 HABERLY, Nora Prince Of Peace C 10.91

5 WURTENBERGER, Katherine Prince Of Peace C 10.91

6 MILLIGAN, Brooklyn Saint Agnes CYO 10.97

REYNOLDS, Letty Saint Joseph CYO DNS

MEARS, Reese Saint Joseph CYO DNS

#225 Girls 60 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MCEVOY, Cruz Holy Trinity CYOK 8.81  (NW) 3(1)

2 SHARBAUGH, Penelope Holy Trinity CYOK 9.00  (NW) 1(1)

3 ASTOR, Anna Saint Agnes CYO 9.21  (NW) 3(2)

4 DESCIEUX, Aashna Holy Trinity CYOK 9.50  (NW) 3(3)

5 LUKE, Reagan Prince Of Peace C 9.60  (NW) 3(4)

6 BELLING, Jessica Prince Of Peace C 9.67  (NW) 3(5)

7 STIRLING, Ruby Saint Joseph CYO 9.73  (NW) 3(6)

8 BURRITT, Hadley Holy Trinity CYOK 9.76  (NW) 1(2)

9 ELWOOD, Olivia Prince Of Peace C 9.93  (NW) 1(3)

10 BEVERLIN, Grace Holy Trinity CYOK 10.19  (NW) 2(1)

11 KAUFMAN, Claire Prince Of Peace C 10.32  (NW) 3(7)

12 GIESLER, Emma Prince Of Peace C 10.34  (NW) 2(2)

13 GANSEN, Elise Holy Trinity CYOK 10.44  (NW) 1(4)

14 BOSCO, Gianna Good Shepherd C 10.46  (NW) 2(3)

15 MEYER-YU, Kia'i Saint Agnes CYO 10.53  (NW) 2(4)

16 ROBINSON, Clara Holy Trinity CYOK 10.62  (NW) 2(5)

17 CULP, Lucy Holy Trinity CYOK 10.76  (NW) 2(6)

18 JACKSON, Teagan Saint Joseph CYO 10.86  (NW) 2(7)

19 GIBSON, Georgia Saint Agnes CYO 11.03  (NW) 2(8)

20 BOND, Mackenzie Holy Trinity CYOK 11.05  (NW) 1(5)

21 TERNUS, Brynlee Holy Trinity CYOK 11.06  (NW) 1(6)

22 SMITH, Harper Holy Trinity CYOK 11.21  (NW) 1(7)

ZINK, Olivia Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 1

APPLEBEE, Lola Holy Trinity CYOK DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHARBAUGH, Penelope Holy Trinity CYOK 9.00

2 BURRITT, Hadley Holy Trinity CYOK 9.76

3 ELWOOD, Olivia Prince Of Peace C 9.93

4 GANSEN, Elise Holy Trinity CYOK 10.44

5 BOND, Mackenzie Holy Trinity CYOK 11.05

6 TERNUS, Brynlee Holy Trinity CYOK 11.06
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#225 Girls 60 Meters (6th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 SMITH, Harper Holy Trinity CYOK 11.21

ZINK, Olivia Prince Of Peace C DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEVERLIN, Grace Holy Trinity CYOK 10.19

2 GIESLER, Emma Prince Of Peace C 10.34

3 BOSCO, Gianna Good Shepherd C 10.46

4 MEYER-YU, Kia'i Saint Agnes CYO 10.53

5 ROBINSON, Clara Holy Trinity CYOK 10.62

6 CULP, Lucy Holy Trinity CYOK 10.76

7 JACKSON, Teagan Saint Joseph CYO 10.86

8 GIBSON, Georgia Saint Agnes CYO 11.03

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCEVOY, Cruz Holy Trinity CYOK 8.81

2 ASTOR, Anna Saint Agnes CYO 9.21

3 DESCIEUX, Aashna Holy Trinity CYOK 9.50

4 LUKE, Reagan Prince Of Peace C 9.60

5 BELLING, Jessica Prince Of Peace C 9.67

6 STIRLING, Ruby Saint Joseph CYO 9.73

7 KAUFMAN, Claire Prince Of Peace C 10.32

APPLEBEE, Lola Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

#226 Girls 60 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BECKER, Ruby Good Shepherd C 9.63  (NW) 3(1)

2 HAYNES, Bella Saint Joseph CYO 9.89  (NW) 3(2)

3 ATCHITY, Anna Saint Agnes CYO 10.12  (NW) 3(3)

4 MUEHLBERGER, Olivia Saint Agnes CYO 10.15  (NW) 3(4)

5 WURTENBERGER, Mary Prince Of Peace C 10.19  (NW) 3(5)

6 HESS, Mae Saint Agnes CYO 10.31  (NW) 3(6)

7 POLANCO, Sophia Holy Trinity CYOK 10.36  (NW) 1(1)

8 HENSLEY, Ila Saint Agnes CYO 10.38  (NW) 3(7)

9 PAUL, Lola Holy Cross CYOK 10.47  (NW) 2(1)

10 FERNANDEZ, Ximena Holy Cross CYOK 10.55  (NW) 3(8)

11 ZARATE, Lucero Saint Joseph CYO 10.67  (NW) 2(2)

12 TREJO, Alison Holy Cross CYOK 10.76  (NW) 2(3)

13 WAGNER, Langston Holy Trinity CYOK 10.94  (NW) 1(2)

14 MENTZER, Anna Holy Cross CYOK 11.01  (NW) 2(4)

15 MULICH, Isabella Saint Agnes CYO 11.20  (NW) 2(5)

MULDER, Hannah Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 2

ANCELL, Molly Saint Joseph CYO DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 POLANCO, Sophia Holy Trinity CYOK 10.36

2 WAGNER, Langston Holy Trinity CYOK 10.94

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

#226 Girls 60 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 PAUL, Lola Holy Cross CYOK 10.47

2 ZARATE, Lucero Saint Joseph CYO 10.67

3 TREJO, Alison Holy Cross CYOK 10.76

4 MENTZER, Anna Holy Cross CYOK 11.01

5 MULICH, Isabella Saint Agnes CYO 11.20

MULDER, Hannah Prince Of Peace C DNS

ANCELL, Molly Saint Joseph CYO DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BECKER, Ruby Good Shepherd C 9.63

2 HAYNES, Bella Saint Joseph CYO 9.89

3 ATCHITY, Anna Saint Agnes CYO 10.12

4 MUEHLBERGER, Olivia Saint Agnes CYO 10.15

5 WURTENBERGER, Mary Prince Of Peace C 10.19

6 HESS, Mae Saint Agnes CYO 10.31

7 HENSLEY, Ila Saint Agnes CYO 10.38

8 FERNANDEZ, Ximena Holy Cross CYOK 10.55

#227 Girls 60 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JOHNSON, Kelly Prince Of Peace C 9.53  (NW) 2(1)

2 GONZALES, Makayla Good Shepherd C 9.55  (NW) 2(2)

3 WATSON, Caitlin Good Shepherd C 9.60  (NW) 2(3)

4 TRAUSCH, Ruth Holy Cross CYOK 9.90  (NW) 2(4)

5 MEARS, Addison Saint Joseph CYO 9.95  (NW) 2(5)

6 DURAN, Alina Prince Of Peace C 10.01  (NW) 2(6)

7 BRULEZ, Sydnie Holy Trinity CYOK 10.20  (NW) 2(7)

8 SMITH, Elizabeth Saint Agnes CYO 10.78  (NW) 1(1)

GICANTE, Brooke Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, Elizabeth Saint Agnes CYO 10.78

GICANTE, Brooke Prince Of Peace C DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOHNSON, Kelly Prince Of Peace C 9.53

2 GONZALES, Makayla Good Shepherd C 9.55

3 WATSON, Caitlin Good Shepherd C 9.60

4 TRAUSCH, Ruth Holy Cross CYOK 9.90

5 MEARS, Addison Saint Joseph CYO 9.95

6 DURAN, Alina Prince Of Peace C 10.01

7 BRULEZ, Sydnie Holy Trinity CYOK 10.20

#228 Boys 60 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 NIERMAN, Beckett Holy Trinity CYOK 9.96  (NW) 3(1)

2 CORSER, Bryson Prince Of Peace C 10.10  (NW) 3(2)

3 ASTOR, Jameson Saint Agnes CYO 10.21  (NW) 3(3)
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#228 Boys 60 Meters (5th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
4 GIESSEL, Kasen Good Shepherd C 10.29  (NW) 3(4)

5 KRAMER, Max Holy Trinity CYOK 10.36  (NW) 3(5)

6 ELLER, Roman J. Prince Of Peace C 10.41  (NW) 1(1)

7 PAULS, Hank Prince Of Peace C 10.46  (NW) 3(6)

8 BROWN, Marcus Prince Of Peace C 11.07  (NW) 3(7)

9 CARROLL, Jimmy Holy Trinity CYOK 11.13  (NW) 2(1)

9 SHUM, Bodhi Good Shepherd C 11.13  (NW) 3(8)

11 WRIGHT, Jacob Prince Of Peace C 11.20  (NW) 2(2)

12 RIEKE, Mason Saint Joseph CYO 11.63  (NW) 1(2)

13 SCHRAEDER, Isaac Saint Agnes CYO 12.04  (NW) 2(3)

14 MANNING, Jack Holy Trinity CYOK 12.60  (NW) 2(4)

15 MUNI, Nathan Good Shepherd C 12.81  (NW) 1(3)

16 TROYER JR., Andrew Holy Trinity CYOK 15.49  (NW) 2(5)

IKENBERRY, Ezra Holy Trinity CYOK DNS  (NW) 2

INGRAM, Gabriel Holy Trinity CYOK DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ELLER, Roman J. Prince Of Peace C 10.41

2 RIEKE, Mason Saint Joseph CYO 11.63

3 MUNI, Nathan Good Shepherd C 12.81

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARROLL, Jimmy Holy Trinity CYOK 11.13

2 WRIGHT, Jacob Prince Of Peace C 11.20

3 SCHRAEDER, Isaac Saint Agnes CYO 12.04

4 MANNING, Jack Holy Trinity CYOK 12.60

5 TROYER JR., Andrew Holy Trinity CYOK 15.49

IKENBERRY, Ezra Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

INGRAM, Gabriel Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 NIERMAN, Beckett Holy Trinity CYOK 9.96

2 CORSER, Bryson Prince Of Peace C 10.10

3 ASTOR, Jameson Saint Agnes CYO 10.21

4 GIESSEL, Kasen Good Shepherd C 10.29

5 KRAMER, Max Holy Trinity CYOK 10.36

6 PAULS, Hank Prince Of Peace C 10.46

7 BROWN, Marcus Prince Of Peace C 11.07

8 SHUM, Bodhi Good Shepherd C 11.13

#229 Boys 60 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 TUMBERGER, Thomas Holy Trinity CYOK 8.67  (NW) 3(1)

2 GURROLA, Joshua Holy Cross CYOK 9.36  (NW) 1(1)

3 BRULEZ, Johnny Holy Trinity CYOK 9.45  (NW) 3(2)

4 HARPER, Gabriel Holy Trinity CYOK 9.48  (NW) 3(3)

5 MICHAELS, Levi Saint Joseph CYO 9.54  (NW) 2(1)

#229 Boys 60 Meters (6th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
6 PICKERT, James Prince Of Peace C 9.75  (NW) 1(2)

7 MCGLINN, Colin Good Shepherd C 9.85  (NW) 3(4)

8 SHARBAUGH, Nathan Holy Trinity CYOK 9.87  (NW) 2(2)

9 ANDERSON, Jacob Prince Of Peace C 9.89  (NW) 3(5)

10 NOVASACONE, Isaac Holy Trinity CYOK 9.92  (NW) 1(3)

11 DREILING, Jacob Holy Trinity CYOK 10.02  (NW) 3(6)

12 STROHMAN, Timothy Prince Of Peace C 10.03  (NW) 3(7)

13 ETLER, Mason Good Shepherd C 10.03  (NW) 2(3)

14 ELLSWORTH, Boston Holy Trinity CYOK 10.13  (NW) 3(8)

15 WARLICK, Gus Saint Agnes CYO 10.27  (NW) 2(4)

16 KIMZEY, Jace Saint Agnes CYO 10.28  (NW) 2(5)

17 DECOURSEY, Louie Saint Agnes CYO 10.89  (NW) 1(4)

18 PAREDES, Joaquin Holy Cross CYOK 11.05  (NW) 1(5)

19 KINYON, Wally Holy Cross CYOK 11.09  (NW) 1(6)

BREIDENTHAL, Miles Saint Agnes CYO DNS  (NW) 2

MULLIN, Max Holy Trinity CYOK DNS  (NW) 1

SEMRO, Thomas Saint Agnes CYO DNS  (NW) 1

SAMUEL, Sean Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 2

SUBLETTE, Joshua Holy Cross CYOK DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GURROLA, Joshua Holy Cross CYOK 9.36

2 PICKERT, James Prince Of Peace C 9.75

3 NOVASACONE, Isaac Holy Trinity CYOK 9.92

4 DECOURSEY, Louie Saint Agnes CYO 10.89

5 PAREDES, Joaquin Holy Cross CYOK 11.05

6 KINYON, Wally Holy Cross CYOK 11.09

MULLIN, Max Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

SEMRO, Thomas Saint Agnes CYO DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MICHAELS, Levi Saint Joseph CYO 9.54

2 SHARBAUGH, Nathan Holy Trinity CYOK 9.87

3 ETLER, Mason Good Shepherd C 10.03

4 WARLICK, Gus Saint Agnes CYO 10.27

5 KIMZEY, Jace Saint Agnes CYO 10.28

BREIDENTHAL, Miles Saint Agnes CYO DNS

SAMUEL, Sean Prince Of Peace C DNS

SUBLETTE, Joshua Holy Cross CYOK DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 TUMBERGER, Thomas Holy Trinity CYOK 8.67

2 BRULEZ, Johnny Holy Trinity CYOK 9.45

3 HARPER, Gabriel Holy Trinity CYOK 9.48

4 MCGLINN, Colin Good Shepherd C 9.85

5 ANDERSON, Jacob Prince Of Peace C 9.89
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#229 Boys 60 Meters (6th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 DREILING, Jacob Holy Trinity CYOK 10.02

7 STROHMAN, Timothy Prince Of Peace C 10.03

8 ELLSWORTH, Boston Holy Trinity CYOK 10.13

#230 Boys 60 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SHUM, Jai Good Shepherd C 8.79  (NW) 4(1)

2 HOHMANN, Josh Prince Of Peace C 8.89  (NW) 4(2)

3 HERNANDEZ, Elijah Saint Joseph CYO 9.20  (NW) 1(1)

4 KRAMER, Tyler Holy Trinity CYOK 9.24  (NW) 4(3)

5 INGRAM, Finnegan Holy Trinity CYOK 9.49  (NW) 4(4)

6 RODRIGUEZ, David Saint Joseph CYO 9.50  (NW) 3(1)

7 MESMER, Asher Saint Joseph CYO 10.23  (NW) 2(1)

8 FUNKE, Ethan Holy Trinity CYOK 10.26  (NW) 2(2)

9 CHACON, Sione Saint Joseph CYO 10.27  (NW) 3(2)

10 REYES, Emilio Saint Agnes CYO 10.41  (NW) 3(3)

11 CHENNAULT, Gavin Saint Joseph CYO 10.64  (NW) 3(4)

12 ZEBLEY, Calvin Holy Trinity CYOK 10.65  (NW) 3(5)

13 DEAN, Breylen Saint Joseph CYO 10.74  (NW) 3(6)

14 QUICK, Atticus Prince Of Peace C 11.09  (NW) 1(2)

15 WALSH, Owen Saint Agnes CYO 11.53  (NW) 2(3)

16 WALTERS, Reid Holy Trinity CYOK 11.67  (NW) 2(4)

17 COZZI, David Prince Of Peace C 11.72  (NW) 2(5)

ROHRER, Parker Saint Joseph CYO DNS  (NW) 1

CARTER, Will Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 2

CHEEVER, Gibson Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 2

WOLF, Jacob Saint Agnes CYO DNS  (NW) 3

CABRERA, Santos Saint Agnes CYO DNS  (NW) 3

OROPEZA, Austin Saint Agnes CYO DNS  (NW) 4

RODRIGUEZ, Diego Saint Joseph CYO DNS  (NW) 4

REYNOLDS, Leland Saint Joseph CYO DNS  (NW) 4

ZOLLARS, Cameron Saint Agnes CYO DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HERNANDEZ, Elijah Saint Joseph CYO 9.20

2 QUICK, Atticus Prince Of Peace C 11.09

ROHRER, Parker Saint Joseph CYO DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MESMER, Asher Saint Joseph CYO 10.23

2 FUNKE, Ethan Holy Trinity CYOK 10.26

3 WALSH, Owen Saint Agnes CYO 11.53

4 WALTERS, Reid Holy Trinity CYOK 11.67

5 COZZI, David Prince Of Peace C 11.72

CARTER, Will Prince Of Peace C DNS

CHEEVER, Gibson Prince Of Peace C DNS

#230 Boys 60 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 RODRIGUEZ, David Saint Joseph CYO 9.50

2 CHACON, Sione Saint Joseph CYO 10.27

3 REYES, Emilio Saint Agnes CYO 10.41

4 CHENNAULT, Gavin Saint Joseph CYO 10.64

5 ZEBLEY, Calvin Holy Trinity CYOK 10.65

6 DEAN, Breylen Saint Joseph CYO 10.74

WOLF, Jacob Saint Agnes CYO DNS

CABRERA, Santos Saint Agnes CYO DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHUM, Jai Good Shepherd C 8.79

2 HOHMANN, Josh Prince Of Peace C 8.89

3 KRAMER, Tyler Holy Trinity CYOK 9.24

4 INGRAM, Finnegan Holy Trinity CYOK 9.49

OROPEZA, Austin Saint Agnes CYO DNS

RODRIGUEZ, Diego Saint Joseph CYO DNS

REYNOLDS, Leland Saint Joseph CYO DNS

ZOLLARS, Cameron Saint Agnes CYO DNS

#231 Boys 60 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 COLLETTE, Leland Saint Joseph CYO 8.50  (NW) 2(1)

2 VIPOND, Kristian Good Shepherd C 8.85  (NW) 1(1)

3 VANWALLEGHEM, Charles Holy Cross CYOK 9.01  (NW) 2(2)

4 CARDADOR, Calvin Saint Agnes CYO 9.34  (NW) 2(3)

5 MCCARTER, Colin Saint Joseph CYO 9.35  (NW) 2(4)

6 MCCALL, Mitchell Holy Cross CYOK 9.89  (NW) 1(2)

7 WOLZEN, Thomas Saint Joseph CYO 10.04  (NW) 2(5)

8 COX, Dalton Good Shepherd C 10.86  (NW) 1(3)

9 SANCHEZ, Mauricio Good Shepherd C 10.88  (NW) 1(4)

ELLA, Andrew Holy Cross CYOK DNS  (NW) 2

OHMES, Bradley Saint Joseph CYO DNS  (NW) 2

BORCHERT, Brendan Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 VIPOND, Kristian Good Shepherd C 8.85

2 MCCALL, Mitchell Holy Cross CYOK 9.89

3 COX, Dalton Good Shepherd C 10.86

4 SANCHEZ, Mauricio Good Shepherd C 10.88

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 COLLETTE, Leland Saint Joseph CYO 8.50

2 VANWALLEGHEM, Charles Holy Cross CYOK 9.01

3 CARDADOR, Calvin Saint Agnes CYO 9.34

4 MCCARTER, Colin Saint Joseph CYO 9.35

5 WOLZEN, Thomas Saint Joseph CYO 10.04
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#231 Boys 60 Meters (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

ELLA, Andrew Holy Cross CYOK DNS

OHMES, Bradley Saint Joseph CYO DNS

BORCHERT, Brendan Prince Of Peace C DNS

#232 Girls 400 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time
1 JAKSA, Julia Saint Joseph CYO 1:19.06

2 FRAUSTO, Caroline Holy Trinity CYOK 1:22.29

3 HLADKY, Zoe Good Shepherd C 1:46.04

HUGHES, Harper Prince Of Peace C DNS

PETERS, Gianna Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

#233 Girls 400 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MOOS, Savannah Prince Of Peace C 1:09.04

2 CIKOT, Avery Holy Cross CYOK 1:12.81

3 KINYON, Sophie Holy Cross CYOK 1:35.07

APPLEBEE, Lola Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

#234 Girls 400 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time
1 KAUFMAN, Grace Holy Trinity CYOK 1:15.78

2 BARKEMEYER, Margaret Prince Of Peace C 1:17.61

3 TRITZ, Molly Prince Of Peace C 1:26.08

4 JOHNSON, Olivia Prince Of Peace C 1:36.61

#235 Girls 400 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time
1 STROHMAN, Livia Prince Of Peace C 1:09.18

2 CORNELL, Bella Saint Joseph CYO 1:10.02

3 SOLDEVILLA, Esther Saint Joseph CYO 1:17.47

4 BRULEZ, Sydnie Holy Trinity CYOK 1:26.07

5 MEARS, Addison Saint Joseph CYO 1:27.20

GANSEN, Tatum Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

#236 Boys 400 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BARKEMEYER, George Prince Of Peace C 1:10.40

2 TRAUSCH, Leo Holy Cross CYOK 1:23.98

3 WOLF, Atticus Prince Of Peace C 1:24.00

4 MOLONEY, Thomas Good Shepherd C 1:26.73

5 CULLINAN, Cormac Holy Trinity CYOK 1:31.76

6 BLECKMAN, Calvin Good Shepherd C 1:33.89

7 CULLUM, Mason Holy Trinity CYOK 1:41.55

#237 Boys 400 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 EASUM, Jake Saint Agnes CYO 1:06.96 2(1)

2 HALL, Barrett Saint Agnes CYO 1:09.20 2(2)

3 MORTIMER, Tyler Holy Trinity CYOK 1:15.39 2(3)

4 MCGLINN, Colin Good Shepherd C 1:17.63 2(4)

5 WARLICK, Gus Saint Agnes CYO 1:19.20 1(1)

6 CRABTREE, Gabe Saint Joseph CYO 1:21.25 2(5)

7 BALLEW, Colton Holy Trinity CYOK 1:21.65 2(6)

8 ALTRICH, Leo Holy Trinity CYOK 1:23.67 2(7)

9 VANDEVER, Henry Holy Trinity CYOK 1:28.03 1(2)

10 FRAUSTO, Jack Holy Trinity CYOK 1:29.86 1(3)

RAMOS, Kayden Holy Cross CYOK DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WARLICK, Gus Saint Agnes CYO 1:19.20

2 VANDEVER, Henry Holy Trinity CYOK 1:28.03

3 FRAUSTO, Jack Holy Trinity CYOK 1:29.86

Section 2 of 2

1 EASUM, Jake Saint Agnes CYO 1:06.96

2 HALL, Barrett Saint Agnes CYO 1:09.20

3 MORTIMER, Tyler Holy Trinity CYOK 1:15.39

4 MCGLINN, Colin Good Shepherd C 1:17.63

5 CRABTREE, Gabe Saint Joseph CYO 1:21.25

6 BALLEW, Colton Holy Trinity CYOK 1:21.65

7 ALTRICH, Leo Holy Trinity CYOK 1:23.67

RAMOS, Kayden Holy Cross CYOK DNS

#238 Boys 400 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time
1 CALOVICH, Henry Prince Of Peace C 1:02.98

2 BEZDEK, Anthony Holy Trinity CYOK 1:05.30

3 LUEGER, Samuel Prince Of Peace C 1:11.31

4 YEATER, Bryson Prince Of Peace C 1:15.36

5 TRAUSCH, Paul Holy Cross CYOK 1:20.26

#239 Boys 400 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CURRAN, Edward Holy Trinity CYOK 57.93 2(1)

2 O'CONNOR, Carter Saint Agnes CYO 59.34 2(2)

3 VAN ZANTE, Vince Saint Joseph CYO 59.50 2(3)

4 LATENSER, Luke Saint Agnes CYO 1:00.24 2(4)

5 THOLEN, Teddy Saint Joseph CYO 1:03.89 1(1)

6 SCHWELLER, Michael Holy Trinity CYOK 1:04.22 2(5)

7 MOOS, Avery Prince Of Peace C 1:05.59 2(6)

8 TOMSIC, Miles Saint Joseph CYO 1:09.27 1(2)

9 ECKERBERG, Nate Prince Of Peace C 1:17.88 2(7)
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#239 Boys 400 Meters (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

COX, Dalton Good Shepherd C DNS 1

OHMES, Bradley Saint Joseph CYO DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 THOLEN, Teddy Saint Joseph CYO 1:03.89

2 TOMSIC, Miles Saint Joseph CYO 1:09.27

COX, Dalton Good Shepherd C DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 CURRAN, Edward Holy Trinity CYOK 57.93

2 O'CONNOR, Carter Saint Agnes CYO 59.34

3 VAN ZANTE, Vince Saint Joseph CYO 59.50

4 LATENSER, Luke Saint Agnes CYO 1:00.24

5 SCHWELLER, Michael Holy Trinity CYOK 1:04.22

6 MOOS, Avery Prince Of Peace C 1:05.59

7 ECKERBERG, Nate Prince Of Peace C 1:17.88

OHMES, Bradley Saint Joseph CYO DNS

#240 Girls 200 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WURTENBERGER, Katherine Prince Of Peace C 37.22  (NW) 2(1)

2 WALLACE, Caroline Good Shepherd C 37.27  (NW) 2(2)

3 HABERLY, Nora Prince Of Peace C 38.17  (NW) 2(3)

4 MCCALLUM, Catalina Holy Cross CYOK 42.10  (NW) 2(4)

5 O'BRIEN, Victoria Holy Cross CYOK 42.14  (NW) 1(1)

6 PUNSWICK, Cate Holy Cross CYOK 42.99  (NW) 1(2)

7 KEENAN, Caroline Prince Of Peace C 45.91  (NW) 1(3)

MENJARES, Annabelle Holy Trinity CYOK DNS  (NW) 2

PETERS, Gianna Holy Trinity CYOK DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 O'BRIEN, Victoria Holy Cross CYOK 42.14

2 PUNSWICK, Cate Holy Cross CYOK 42.99

3 KEENAN, Caroline Prince Of Peace C 45.91

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WURTENBERGER, Katherine Prince Of Peace C 37.22

2 WALLACE, Caroline Good Shepherd C 37.27

3 HABERLY, Nora Prince Of Peace C 38.17

4 MCCALLUM, Catalina Holy Cross CYOK 42.10

MENJARES, Annabelle Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

PETERS, Gianna Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

#241 Girls 200 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ASTOR, Anna Saint Agnes CYO 32.73  (NW) 2(1)

#241 Girls 200 Meters (6th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
2 DESCIEUX, Aashna Holy Trinity CYOK 32.90  (NW) 2(2)

3 BELLING, Jessica Prince Of Peace C 33.67  (NW) 2(3)

4 ELWOOD, Olivia Prince Of Peace C 33.91  (NW) 1(1)

5 LUKE, Reagan Prince Of Peace C 34.10  (NW) 2(4)

6 DVORAK, Abby Good Shepherd C 34.69  (NW) 2(5)

7 COATNEY, Emma Prince Of Peace C 35.26  (NW) 2(6)

8 GIESLER, Emma Prince Of Peace C 36.14  (NW) 1(2)

9 SNYDER, Ruby Saint Agnes CYO 36.50  (NW) 2(7)

10 BEVERLIN, Grace Holy Trinity CYOK 37.14  (NW) 1(3)

11 BOSCO, Gianna Good Shepherd C 38.58  (NW) 1(4)

12 CULP, Lucy Holy Trinity CYOK 38.82  (NW) 1(5)

13 VELAZQUEZ, Diana Holy Cross CYOK 40.08  (NW) 1(6)

14 KINYON, Sophie Holy Cross CYOK 42.17  (NW) 1(7)

MALLORY, Olivia Holy Trinity CYOK DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ELWOOD, Olivia Prince Of Peace C 33.91

2 GIESLER, Emma Prince Of Peace C 36.14

3 BEVERLIN, Grace Holy Trinity CYOK 37.14

4 BOSCO, Gianna Good Shepherd C 38.58

5 CULP, Lucy Holy Trinity CYOK 38.82

6 VELAZQUEZ, Diana Holy Cross CYOK 40.08

7 KINYON, Sophie Holy Cross CYOK 42.17

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ASTOR, Anna Saint Agnes CYO 32.73

2 DESCIEUX, Aashna Holy Trinity CYOK 32.90

3 BELLING, Jessica Prince Of Peace C 33.67

4 LUKE, Reagan Prince Of Peace C 34.10

5 DVORAK, Abby Good Shepherd C 34.69

6 COATNEY, Emma Prince Of Peace C 35.26

7 SNYDER, Ruby Saint Agnes CYO 36.50

MALLORY, Olivia Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

#242 Girls 200 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BAILEY, Quinn Good Shepherd C 30.13  (NW) 2(1)

2 JOYCE, Molly Good Shepherd C 31.19  (NW) 2(2)

3 WILSON, Charlie Saint Agnes CYO 31.84  (NW) 1(1)

4 MARK, Paige Holy Trinity CYOK 33.25  (NW) 2(3)

5 HOCHBERG, Grace Prince Of Peace C 33.36  (NW) 1(2)

6 HEDBERG, Paige Prince Of Peace C 33.76  (NW) 2(4)

7 MOODIE, Jayne Saint Joseph CYO 33.85  (NW) 2(5)

8 POLANCO, Sophia Holy Trinity CYOK 34.65  (NW) 2(6)

9 GABALDON, Veronica Saint Agnes CYO 34.74  (NW) 2(7)

10 REYNOLDS, Layla Saint Joseph CYO 35.58  (NW) 2(8)
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#242 Girls 200 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
11 TREJO, Alison Holy Cross CYOK 37.21  (NW) 1(3)

12 WILSON, Emily Good Shepherd C 37.71  (NW) 1(4)

13 KELLEY, Lucy Holy Trinity CYOK 37.77  (NW) 1(5)

14 JOHNSON, Olivia Prince Of Peace C 43.95  (NW) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILSON, Charlie Saint Agnes CYO 31.84

2 HOCHBERG, Grace Prince Of Peace C 33.36

3 TREJO, Alison Holy Cross CYOK 37.21

4 WILSON, Emily Good Shepherd C 37.71

5 KELLEY, Lucy Holy Trinity CYOK 37.77

6 JOHNSON, Olivia Prince Of Peace C 43.95

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BAILEY, Quinn Good Shepherd C 30.13

2 JOYCE, Molly Good Shepherd C 31.19

3 MARK, Paige Holy Trinity CYOK 33.25

4 HEDBERG, Paige Prince Of Peace C 33.76

5 MOODIE, Jayne Saint Joseph CYO 33.85

6 POLANCO, Sophia Holy Trinity CYOK 34.65

7 GABALDON, Veronica Saint Agnes CYO 34.74

8 REYNOLDS, Layla Saint Joseph CYO 35.58

#243 Girls 200 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HUIGENS, Brooklyn Prince Of Peace C 29.30  (NW) 1(1)

2 JOHNSON, Kelly Prince Of Peace C 31.38  (NW) 2(1)

3 FRIZELLE, Tyler Saint Agnes CYO 32.64  (NW) 2(2)

4 TRAUSCH, Ruth Holy Cross CYOK 33.84  (NW) 2(3)

5 HEIER, Olive Prince Of Peace C 34.07  (NW) 1(2)

6 SMITH, Genevieve Holy Cross CYOK 34.29  (NW) 2(4)

7 SMITH, Mallory Holy Trinity CYOK 34.76  (NW) 2(5)

8 TROYER, Cameil Holy Trinity CYOK 38.30  (NW) 2(6)

BRULEZ, Sydnie Holy Trinity CYOK DNS  (NW) 1

RUEGER, Caroline Holy Trinity CYOK DNS  (NW) 1

HARRINGTON, Evelyn Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HUIGENS, Brooklyn Prince Of Peace C 29.30

2 HEIER, Olive Prince Of Peace C 34.07

BRULEZ, Sydnie Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

RUEGER, Caroline Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOHNSON, Kelly Prince Of Peace C 31.38

2 FRIZELLE, Tyler Saint Agnes CYO 32.64

#243 Girls 200 Meters (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 TRAUSCH, Ruth Holy Cross CYOK 33.84

4 SMITH, Genevieve Holy Cross CYOK 34.29

5 SMITH, Mallory Holy Trinity CYOK 34.76

6 TROYER, Cameil Holy Trinity CYOK 38.30

HARRINGTON, Evelyn Prince Of Peace C DNS

#244 Boys 200 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BROWN, Matthew Prince Of Peace C 32.35  (NW) 2(1)

2 PETERSON, Leo Saint Joseph CYO 34.26  (NW) 2(2)

3 ASTOR, Jameson Saint Agnes CYO 34.39  (NW) 2(3)

4 LEMMON, Bill Holy Cross CYOK 34.75  (NW) 2(4)

5 WOLF, Atticus Prince Of Peace C 37.69  (NW) 2(5)

6 HEITZ, Luke Good Shepherd C 39.03  (NW) 1(1)

7 BUXMAN, Kolt Holy Trinity CYOK 39.32  (NW) 2(6)

8 GUTIERREZ, Robert Prince Of Peace C 40.44  (NW) 2(7)

WILES, George Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 1

MULLER, Nicholas Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 1

TALBOY, Michael Good Shepherd C DNS  (NW) 1

PRIGNITZ, Easton Holy Trinity CYOK DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HEITZ, Luke Good Shepherd C 39.03

WILES, George Prince Of Peace C DNS

MULLER, Nicholas Prince Of Peace C DNS

TALBOY, Michael Good Shepherd C DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROWN, Matthew Prince Of Peace C 32.35

2 PETERSON, Leo Saint Joseph CYO 34.26

3 ASTOR, Jameson Saint Agnes CYO 34.39

4 LEMMON, Bill Holy Cross CYOK 34.75

5 WOLF, Atticus Prince Of Peace C 37.69

6 BUXMAN, Kolt Holy Trinity CYOK 39.32

7 GUTIERREZ, Robert Prince Of Peace C 40.44

PRIGNITZ, Easton Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

#245 Boys 200 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GICANTE, Jacob Prince Of Peace C 29.44  (NW) 1(1)

2 PICKERT, James Prince Of Peace C 31.45  (NW) 2(1)

3 NEUER, Fritz Saint Joseph CYO 31.64  (NW) 2(2)

4 MEINHARDT, Luke Prince Of Peace C 32.70  (NW) 2(3)

5 GURROLA, Joshua Holy Cross CYOK 34.03  (NW) 1(2)

6 CALIXTO MORALES, Dominic Holy Cross CYOK 34.90  (NW) 2(4)

7 PAREDES, Joaquin Holy Cross CYOK 42.09  (NW) 2(5)

RAMOS, Kayden Holy Cross CYOK DNS  (NW) 1
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#245 Boys 200 Meters (6th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

BREIDENTHAL, Miles Saint Agnes CYO DNS  (NW) 2

MCLENON, Jameson Holy Cross CYOK DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GICANTE, Jacob Prince Of Peace C 29.44

2 GURROLA, Joshua Holy Cross CYOK 34.03

RAMOS, Kayden Holy Cross CYOK DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PICKERT, James Prince Of Peace C 31.45

2 NEUER, Fritz Saint Joseph CYO 31.64

3 MEINHARDT, Luke Prince Of Peace C 32.70

4 CALIXTO MORALES, Dominic Holy Cross CYOK 34.90

5 PAREDES, Joaquin Holy Cross CYOK 42.09

BREIDENTHAL, Miles Saint Agnes CYO DNS

MCLENON, Jameson Holy Cross CYOK DNS

#246 Boys 200 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MEINHARDT, Kolbe Prince Of Peace C 29.40  (NW) 2(1)

2 BEZDEK, Anthony Holy Trinity CYOK 29.80  (NW) 2(2)

3 JACKSON, Quentin Saint Joseph CYO 29.82  (NW) 1(1)

4 WENGER, Charlie Prince Of Peace C 30.23  (NW) 2(3)

5 LUEGER, Samuel Prince Of Peace C 30.54  (NW) 2(4)

6 HEIER, Hudson Prince Of Peace C 30.98  (NW) 1(2)

7 HELMER, Carson Holy Trinity CYOK 32.03  (NW) 1(3)

8 WAGGONER, Thomas Prince Of Peace C 32.74  (NW) 2(5)

9 IRSIK, Ike Holy Trinity CYOK 33.31  (NW) 2(6)

10 WICKENHAUSER, Joseph Holy Trinity CYOK 33.90  (NW) 2(7)

11 O'CONNOR, Quinn Holy Trinity CYOK 39.75  (NW) 1(4)

CARTER, Will Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JACKSON, Quentin Saint Joseph CYO 29.82

2 HEIER, Hudson Prince Of Peace C 30.98

3 HELMER, Carson Holy Trinity CYOK 32.03

4 O'CONNOR, Quinn Holy Trinity CYOK 39.75

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MEINHARDT, Kolbe Prince Of Peace C 29.40

2 BEZDEK, Anthony Holy Trinity CYOK 29.80

3 WENGER, Charlie Prince Of Peace C 30.23

4 LUEGER, Samuel Prince Of Peace C 30.54

5 WAGGONER, Thomas Prince Of Peace C 32.74

6 IRSIK, Ike Holy Trinity CYOK 33.31

7 WICKENHAUSER, Joseph Holy Trinity CYOK 33.90

#246 Boys 200 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

CARTER, Will Prince Of Peace C DNS

#247 Boys 200 Meters (8th grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 BOSCO, Joey Good Shepherd C 29.03

2 SCHWELLER, Michael Holy Trinity CYOK 30.98

3 PICKERT, Thomas Prince Of Peace C 31.20

4 REIDY, Cormac Good Shepherd C 31.49

5 ROBINSON, Oscar Holy Trinity CYOK 32.26

KING, Samuel Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

ROBERTS, Tommy Saint Agnes CYO DNS

ECKERBERG, Nate Prince Of Peace C DNS

#248 Girls 400m SMR (5th grade)
Pl Team Time
1 Saint Joseph CYOKS (A) 1:08.87

2 Saint Agnes CYOKS (A) 1:14.16

3 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 1:15.78

#249 Girls 400m SMR (6th grade)
Pl Team Time
1 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 1:04.91

2 Holy Trinity CYOKS (A) 1:09.85

3 Holy Cross CYOKS (A) 1:12.98

#250 Girls 400m SMR (7th grade)
Pl Team Time
1 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 1:05.35

2 Holy Cross CYOKS (A) 1:09.53

#251 Girls 400m SMR (8th grade)
Pl Team Time
1 Holy Cross CYOKS (A) 1:05.09

2 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 1:06.76

3 Saint Agnes CYOKS (A) 1:09.03

#252 Boys 400m SMR (5th grade)
Pl Team Time
1 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 1:07.05

#253 Boys 400m SMR (6th grade)
Pl Team Time
1 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 1:00.70

2 Holy Trinity CYOKS (A) 1:01.48

3 Holy Cross CYOKS (A) 1:04.59

4 Saint Agnes CYOKS (A) 1:06.39

5 Saint Joseph CYOKS (A) 1:09.27
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#254 Boys 400m SMR (7th grade)
Pl Team Time
1 Holy Trinity CYOKS (A) 1:00.72

2 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 1:04.79

3 Holy Trinity CYOKS (B) 1:06.16

4 Saint Agnes CYOKS (A) 1:12.56

#255 Boys 400m SMR (8th grade)
Pl Team Time
1 Holy Cross CYOKS (A) 54.46

2 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 57.99

#256 Girls 800 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HOLMES, Abby Saint Agnes CYO 4:02.11

PETERS, Gianna Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

#257 Girls 800 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MOOS, Savannah Prince Of Peace C 2:49.17

2 STRATHMAN, Hadley Holy Trinity CYOK 3:00.33

3 TOSCHI, Sonya Saint Agnes CYO 3:47.24

#258 Girls 800 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time
1 UNRUH, Evelyn Holy Trinity CYOK 3:05.27

2 TRITZ, Molly Prince Of Peace C 3:28.81

3 KELLEY, Lucy Holy Trinity CYOK 3:40.14

#259 Girls 800 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HUIGENS, Brooklyn Prince Of Peace C 2:39.27

2 DOUGLAS, Clare Holy Trinity CYOK 3:02.95

3 MURTHA, Laney Saint Agnes CYO 3:08.13

HARRINGTON, Evelyn Prince Of Peace C DNS

SUND, Greta Prince Of Peace C DNS

RIORDAN, Keira Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

#260 Boys 800 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BARKEMEYER, George Prince Of Peace C 2:44.72

2 MEGGISON, Tucker Saint Joseph CYO 2:54.70

3 PAULS, Hank Prince Of Peace C 2:59.38

4 TRAUSCH, Leo Holy Cross CYOK 3:15.43

5 LUEGER, Ben Prince Of Peace C 3:18.29

6 CULLUM, Mason Holy Trinity CYOK 4:06.65

SCRIBNER, Thomas Good Shepherd C DNS

#261 Boys 800 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time
1 DOUGLAS, James Holy Trinity CYOK 2:40.39

2 SUND, Arthur Prince Of Peace C 2:52.56

3 WACKER, Ryan Good Shepherd C 2:57.95

4 ACIERTO, Luke Prince Of Peace C 2:58.41

5 VANDEVER, Henry Holy Trinity CYOK 3:27.38

6 SCHMITZ, Jonathan Good Shepherd C 3:54.68

#262 Boys 800 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time
1 CALOVICH, Henry Prince Of Peace C 2:36.44

2 SEAY, Anthony Holy Trinity CYOK 2:39.68

3 MCGUIRE, Ethan Holy Trinity CYOK 2:41.66

4 YEATER, Bryson Prince Of Peace C 2:55.65

5 TRAUSCH, Paul Holy Cross CYOK 2:59.39

6 WICKENHAUSER, Joseph Holy Trinity CYOK 3:03.19

7 KOELZER, Brayden Prince Of Peace C 3:07.91

8 FOSTER, Davis Good Shepherd C 3:23.01

9 WILKUS, Joseph Holy Trinity CYOK 3:32.23

GAST, Josh Good Shepherd C DNS

#263 Boys 800 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BARKMAN, Dominic Holy Trinity CYOK 2:29.88

2 MOOS, Avery Prince Of Peace C 2:35.18

3 THOLEN, Teddy Saint Joseph CYO 2:38.28

4 THILL, Samuel Prince Of Peace C 2:39.28

5 O'HARA, Wyatt Holy Trinity CYOK 2:40.30

6 CURRAN, Edward Holy Trinity CYOK 2:40.65

7 TOMSIC, Miles Saint Joseph CYO 2:43.28

8 MOLONEY, James Good Shepherd C 2:45.45

9 STRATHMAN, Hayden Holy Trinity CYOK 2:47.58

10 CLEMENTS, Oliver Saint Agnes CYO 2:53.08

STEVENS, Beckett Saint Agnes CYO DNS

RIORDAN, Timothy Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

#264 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (5th grade)
Pl Team Time
1 Holy Trinity CYOKS (A) 1:13.95

2 Good Shepherd CYOKS (A) 1:16.08

#265 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (6th grade)
Pl Team Time
1 Holy Trinity CYOKS (A) 1:02.54

2 Saint Agnes CYOKS (A) 1:13.42
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#266 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (7th grade)
Pl Team Time
1 Good Shepherd CYOKS (A) 1:00.00

2 Saint Agnes CYOKS (A) 1:03.61

3 Holy Trinity CYOKS (A) 1:05.10

4 Good Shepherd CYOKS (B) 1:10.81

#267 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (8th grade)
Pl Team Time
1 Saint Joseph CYOKS (A) 58.68

2 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 58.76

3 Good Shepherd CYOKS (A) 1:00.61

4 Holy Trinity CYOKS (A) 1:05.12

Saint Agnes CYOKS (A) DNS

#268 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (5th grade)
Pl Team Time
1 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 1:03.10

2 Holy Trinity CYOKS (A) 1:05.68

3 Good Shepherd CYOKS (A) 1:08.30

4 Holy Trinity CYOKS (B) 1:24.09

#269 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (6th grade)
Pl Team Time
1 Holy Trinity CYOKS (A) 54.45

2 Good Shepherd CYOKS (A) 59.65

3 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 59.94

4 Saint Agnes CYOKS (A) 1:06.05

#270 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (7th grade)
Pl Team Time
1 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 56.57

2 Holy Trinity CYOKS (A) 57.72

3 Holy Trinity CYOKS (B) 59.03

Saint Agnes CYOKS (A) DNS

#271 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (8th grade)
Pl Team Time
1 Good Shepherd CYOKS (A) 54.50

2 Holy Trinity CYOKS (A) 55.43

3 Saint Agnes CYOKS (A) 56.01
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